
UK University Fee Structure (Home Students) 

Plan your university journey with clarity. Edu Recruitment helps UK students understand tuition fees and funding options through 

Student Finance England (SFE) and Childcare Grants. 

 

1. Undergraduate Fees (Bachelor's Degrees) 

• Standard tuition fee for UK students: £9,250 - £9,535 per year 

• Applies to most full-time undergraduate courses (BA/BSc) across UK universities 

• Some universities may charge slightly more depending on the course or programme 

Foundation Year / Access Courses: 

• £5,760 per year 

• Prepares students for university-level study 

HND (Level 4-5 Courses): 

• £6,000 - £6,355 per year 

 

2. Postgraduate Fees (Master's Degrees / Level 7) 

• Fees vary by course and university: £9,000 - £16,000+ per year 

• Example: MSc Global Business – £8,595 for a 1-year course 

• Specialized or professional programmes may cost more depending on requirements 

Research Degrees (MPhil/PhD): 

• Fees vary widely depending on the university and course requirements 

 

3. How Edu Recruitment Supports You 

• Funding Support: Expert support and advice on SFE applications and Childcare Grants 

• Course Selection: Assistance choosing courses that fit your budget and career goals 

• Application Management: Ensure applications are complete and accurate for a smooth process 

• Guidance on Fees: Help understanding tuition costs before starting your studies 

 

 

 



4. Quick Fee Table (For Easy Reference) 

Study Level Typical Tuition Fee (UK Home Students) 

Foundation Year £5,760 per year 

HND (Level 4-5) £6,000 - £6,355 per year 

Undergraduate (BA/BSc) £9,250 - £9,535 per year 

Master's (MA/MSc) £9,000 - £16,000+ per year 

Research Degrees (MPhil/PhD) Varies by course & university 

 

5. Plan Your Studies with Confidence 

Understanding fees and funding options allows you to focus on your studies without financial stress. Edu Recruitment helps you 

navigate tuition costs, explore SFE funding, and plan your university journey efficiently and confidently. 

 


